

GR 202/18  
CNR: WBBD120003702019

Order no. 18

11/02/21

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Three accused are present by hazira.

No SR received.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 1 and 4.

P.O is on leave. J.M 1<sup>st</sup> Court is in-charge.

Fix 17/05/21 for Evidence.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna I/C.  
WB1533