

GR-202 of 2018-R-176-2019

Order no.33

25/11/2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

All 3 accused persons are absent by a petition u/s 317 Crpc through Ld. Adv.

Ld. App is present.

No witness is turned up.

The case is adjourned at the end of justice.

Issue summons upon csw-1 and 2.

Fix 19/12/2022 for evidence.

Jamshed Shaikh  
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna

**WB01389 STATEMENT OF DISPOSAL BY JUDICIAL OFFICERS**  
(See paragraph 10 above)

(1) Civil..... (2) Criminal.....,Judicial Magistrate Kalna Purba Bardhaman

(From 16/01/2021 {Forenoon } to 31.12.2021)

Class of cases	Pending at the beginning of the year	DISPOSED OF		Total	Witness Examined		Pending at the end of the year.	No. of part Heard Cases at the end of the year.
		Contested	Uncontested		Contested	Uncontested		
1.Class I Suits Title Suits.								
2. Other Suits A. Mat Suits. B. Money Suits.								
3.Small Causes Suits								
4.Misc Cases (Civil) A. Misc. Cases B. Misc. Case Pre-emption C. Misc. Judicial Case								
5. Regular Execution Cases A. Title Execution B. Misc.Execution C. Money Execution Cases								
6.Arbitration Cases								
7.Regular Appeals								
8.Misc. Appeal (civil)								
9.Interlocutory Matters (u/o-39, R-1 & 2; u/s 17/7 and any other application)								
10.Sessions Cases								
11.Crl.Appeal	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	
12.Crl.Misc.Cases Section 125 Cr.P.C& 12 of P.W.D.V. Act	<b>181</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>38</b>	--	--	<b>214</b>	
13.Bail application	--	--	<b>46 personal 159 During Remand</b>	<b>205</b>	--	--	--	
14.Crl. Misc Execution casese Section 128 Cr.P.C .	<b>162</b>	--	<b>16</b>	<b>16</b>	--	--	<b>189</b>	
15.Crl. Regular Cases including G.R.Cases N.G.R Cases	<b>1776</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>93</b>	--	--	<b>2010</b>	

C.R. Cases	135	02	11	13			138	
	201	03	31	34			217	
16.Other Cases	86	--	-09	-09	--	--	79	
17.Witnesses Examined								
(a) Civil	--	--	--					
(b) Criminal					206	51		
<b>Total:</b>					257			